UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 25, 2026

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM
25-14870-pmm
09:15 AM
25-14861-djb
09:30 AM
25-14872-amc

09:45 AM
25-14935-pmm

10:15 AM

25-14877-amc
25-14976-pmm

11:00 AM
25-14891-pmm

11:15 AM

25-10754-pmm
25-15033-pmm

11:30 AM

25-14923-amc
25-15045-pmm

12:00 PM
25-14938-djb
25-15051-pmm

12:30 PM
25-15054-pmm

01:00 PM
25-13593-djb
01:15 PM
25-13939-pmm

01:30 PM
25-15058-pmm

01:45 PM
25-14979-djb

02:00 PM
25-14989-djb

Melissa Lynn Evans (Debtor)

Nicolas Nahas (Debtor)

John James Galiatsatos (Debtor)

Yolanda Ann Calfapietra (Debtor)

Wendi Sue Logan (Debtor)
Mir Kareem Sultan (Debtor)

Ricardo Ernesto Hernandez (Debtor)

Gregory Jones (Debtor)
George Theodore Wettig (Debtor)

Ashley Rose Cirillo (Debtor)
Elizabeth Cruz (Debtor)

Martin T Alexis (Debtor)
Wyatt A. Young (Debtor)

Elizabeth Reyes-Fernandez (Debtor)

Tina C. DeCarla (Debtor)

Nathaly M. Banderas (Debtor)

Patrick James Engro (Debtor)

Azamat Aslanukov and Ludmilla Aslanukov

(Debtor)

Peaches N Brown (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

STEPHEN J. PALOPOLI

BRADLY E ALLEN

JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG
PROSE:

PROSE:

DIANE E. BARR
LENA MONJE

SHANE L. WEAVER
MICHELLE DEWALD

GEORGE R. TADROSS
ALAINE V. GRBACH

BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK

PROSE:

DONALD WILLIFORD

BRAD J. SADEK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

11/28/2025

11/28/2025

11/28/2025

12/03/2025

11/30/2025
12/05/2025

12/01/2025

02/25/2025
12/10/2025

12/02/2025
12/10/2025

12/03/2025
12/11/2025

12/11/2025

09/08/2025

09/29/2025

12/11/2025

12/05/2025

12/05/2025



02:15 PM
25-15011-pmm

03:00 PM
25-14080-pmm

25-14497-amc
25-14516-pmm
03:15 PM
25-13994-pmm
25-14772-pmm
25-14779-pmm
03:30 PM
25-14791-pmm

Ranesha D. Parker-Dales (Debtor)

William E. Webster, 11l (Debtor)
Julianna Elizabeth Jenkins (Debtor)

Gregory Alan Koch (Debtor)

Kunal Saha (Debtor)
Yezenia S Mino (Debtor)
Milady Nieves Villanueva (Debtor)

Francisco Molina, 4th (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-14502-amc
25-14641-pmm
10:00 AM
26-10115-djb
11:00 AM
25-15112-pmm

01:00 PM
25-13831-pmm

02:00 PM
25-14505-djb
25-15099-pmm

03:00 PM
25-12637-djb
25-14614-amc

25-15100-pmm
25-15103-pmm

04:00 PM
25-15073-djb
25-15077-amc

25-15095-amc

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

01:30 PM

25-15056-pmm  William Donald Westbrook, IV (Debtor)

Jaishel T. Burley (Debtor)
Darryl Massey (Debtor)

Guy Warren Evans (Debtor)

Alainna Jasmin Kondos (Debtor)

Tool Pros, Inc. (Debtor)

Shana L Roby (Debtor)
Rikki L. Watts (Debtor)

Mary Ellen Horan-Krumm (Debtor)
Joseph Andrew Washington (Debtor)
Juan Ramiro Tenempaguay (Debtor)
Harry A. Hankle (Debtor)

Denise L Jefferson (Debtor)
Nikita K. Lakeev, Sr. (Debtor)

Nicole D Leon (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

BRAD J. SADEK

BRENNA HOPE

MICHAEL ALAN SIDDONS
DAVID W. TIDD

JOSEPH L QUINN
ROBERT GLAZER
DAVID W. TIDD

DAVID W. TIDD

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

BRAD J. SADEK
CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

PROSE:

JOSEPH L QUINN

PAUL H. YOUNG

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER
ALAINE V. GRBACH

JAMES KUTKOWSKI
VICKI ANN PIONTEK
STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN

MICHELLE LEE
PAUL H. YOUNG

LAWRENCE S. RUBIN

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

JOSEPH L QUINN

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

12/09/2025

10/08/2025

11/04/2025

11/06/2025

10/01/2025
11/21/2025
11/24/2025

11/24/2025

11/05/2025
11/14/2025

01/12/2026

12/15/2025

09/22/2025

11/05/2025
12/13/2025

06/30/2025
11/12/2025
12/13/2025
12/15/2025

12/12/2025
12/12/2025

12/12/2025

12/11/2025
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